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26.5, L97J - Monday

$.30-12.00 -

13.00-16.00 -
16.00-17.00 -
17.00 -
19.00 g

10.00 - ’
15.05 -
16,10 =

Warsaw airport, arrival from
Copenhagen

el of Mnsk Foruen

t\ransfer to.the 'F%{r‘um rIot
session at Miniskry of Heavy Industry

lunch at "Grand Hotel" - Warsaw

g

session at Ministry of Machine Industry .

departure by air to Gdarisk
arrival Gdansk

transfer to the "Grand Hotel” - Sopet

visit at Shipyard 'Koml‘nu Parysxa"
in Gdynia

session at "Centromor' in Gdadsk
sightseeing Old Town in Gdarisk
i
dinner - : |
» i |

free time |
. i

meeting at Polish Shipyard Industry

departure by air 1 Warsaw
‘

arrival Warsaw ]
|

17.00 - visit to the Minister of Foreign Trade
and Shipping
20,00 - dinner at "Bristol Hotel”

25.5.1975 - Thursday

835 - departure to Warsaw airport

9.85 -. departure to Copenhagen



